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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

09:00-09:30 I Introduction

09:30-09:50

09:50-11:50|

11:50-13:10

13:10-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

DAY 1
Thursday, 28th March

COFFEE BREAK

KEYNOTE LECTURES

Talks On: Advanced Biofuels

Talks On: Biodiesel

Renewable Energy

Biomass feedstocks for renewable energy
generation

Biomass

Biogas

Algae Biofuels

Biomass Technologies

Case Reports

LUNCH BREAK

Talks On: Bioalcohols and Bioethanol Talks On: Food VS. Fuels debate
Bioenergy Aviation biofuel
Biohydrogen Production of Biofuels

Biorefineries

Green Chemistry

COFFEE BREAK

I Young Researchers Presentations

Workshop

https://biofuels-bioenergy.expertconferences.org/



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM DAY 2
Friday, 29th March

09:00-10:30 I KEYNOTE LECTURES

10:30-10:50 COFFEE BREAK

10:50-12:50 Talks On: Advanced Biofuels Talks On: Blom.ass feedstocks for renewable
energy generation

Renewable Energy Biogas
Biomass Biomass Technologies
Algae Biofuels Biodiesel

12:50-13:35 LUNCH BREAK

MEETING HALL 01 MEETING HALL 02
13:35-15:55 || Talks On: Bioalcohols and Bioethanol Talks On: Food VS. Fuels debate
Bioenergy Aviation biofuel
Biohydrogen Production of Biofuels
Biorefineries Green Chemistry

15:55-16:15 COFFEE BREAK

Poster Presentations Workshop

https://biofuels-bioenergy.expertconferences.org/
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